SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIV

) .

ERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.B.B.S. 3RD PROFESSIONAL PART-I (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(MAY, 2024)

Appeared : 135

SINo College

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

SSUHS/376/2019/Ex/5051

RollNo Name

15543

13386

19895

22076

22162

22172

22187

22192

24970

200223

200239

200240

200242

200258

200277

200301

L THANGNEIMANG

KOM

SONIA RONGPIPI

JAKSRAME S. MARAK

JAYANTA ENGHI

SANJU TISSO

SHARUK KHAN

SUROJIT DAS

URKHANG BRAHMA

ABHISHEK GOALA

HRISHIKESH DIPASH

DILLON PATRA

PARSIF HUSSAIN

RAHUL KOIRI

RAJIB ALl AHMED

SOWAIB AKHTAR

MURALI GUPTA

Result

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Pass

Passed : 120

Fail in Ophthalmology, Otorhinolaryngology

Fail in Otorhinolaryngology

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Absent in Community Medicine

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

SSUHS/376/2019/Ex/5051

RollNo Name

200304

200306

200338

200339

200343

200354

200375

200380

200990

13486

14121

22832

22846

200010

200045

200047

200067

200072

200087

200112

SAHIL AHMED
TALUKDER

MOONDEEP

RAMCHIARY

MARUF AHMED

SURANJANA DAS

SUDIPTA BORTHAKUR

PRAJJHALITA SARMA

ZEESHAN HABIB

MD DANIAL

ANKIT KUMAR

NIJARA BORO

SAFIUL ISLAM

PRIYANKA PRAJAPAT

ROHUL AMIN AKANDA

ALIA ANAM

MIZANUR RAHMAN

RAJIBUL ISLAM

PRIYA PAYENG

ACHIRANGSHU GOGOI

AKASHDEEP MEDHI

PUNAM KUMARI

Result

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail in Forensic Medicine

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

SSUHS/376/2019/Ex/5051

RollNo Name

200123

200128

200130

200131

200133

200158

200159

200167

200171

11592

18781

18832

22228

200446

200460

200502

08854

15951

22368

22376

MRIDULA TAID Passed appeared .
subject(s)

BIKI CHANGMAI Passed appeared .
subject(s)

NAZMIN SULTANA Passed appeared .
subject(s)

SANDEEP SAHA Passed appeared .
subject(s)

LEUHEIYILE ZEME Passed appeared .
subject(s)

PARTHA PRATIM Passed appeared .

KHANIKAR subject(s)

ARYAN PAHARIA Passed appeared .
subject(s)

ABDUL LATIF Passed appeared .
subject(s)

MD KAMRAN Passed appeared .
subject(s)

JOHN LALHRIETFEL Passed appeared .

ZATE subject(s)

JOHIRUL ISLAM

LASKAR subject(s)

SOHAN LAL SAINI Fail

DENISH MECH Pass

MANMITA BARMAN Passed appeared .
subject(s)

MAYLINSON INGTI Pass

KATHAR

KAMRUL HUSSAIN

ANUPAM BORAH

PRIYANKA PEGU

DILEEP KUMAR

FRANKLIN TISSO

Result

Passed appeared .

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail in Otorhinolaryngology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

SSUHS/376/2019/Ex/5051

RollNo Name

HALCYON TMUNG

SADDAM HUSSAIN

HASAN HASIBUL

HUSSAIN

AJOY KUTUM

ARVINDER SINGH

SAMINA YASMIN

DHEERAJ PEGU

TONOVI TSUIPU

BIJEET BORAH

ARABINDA DEV NATH

DARSHAN KUMAR

MAHICH

SANIDUL ISLAM

KHAIRUZ ZAMAN

BISHAL DEB MISRA

LONGKHOI THAI

LATIFUZ ZAMAN

LASKAR

TRIDEEP NARZARY

ABHAY RANGA

ABU SAYEEM

MUJNABIN

JAYSREE LANGTHASA

Result
Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Otorhinolaryngology

Absent in Forensic Medicine

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in Otorhinolaryngology

Fail in Otorhinolaryngology

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

SSUHS/376/2019/Ex/5051

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

RollNo Name

22506

22512

22528

22535

22539

22565

28358

200645

200646

200649

200652

200656

200657

200668

200669

200676

200682

200684

200690

200706

KAVITA BAI

LAKHI PRASAD DOLEY

MRINAL BORO

PRITOM PEGU

RAJA DEURI

SURJEET KUMAR

KUMAWAT

FOIJUL AMIN

PAWAN KUMAR
MEENA

RAJDEEP RAHMAN

JATIN MALIK

PRAVEEN KUMAR

ATAL

SERLYN ENGHIPI

HAZARAT OMAR

FARUK

ISHAM ISSAK K.V

SAIDUL ISLAM

VINAY YADAV

RAHUL YADAV

MOIKEM YANLEM

MARCHI HAFILA

SOYED AHMED ALI

Result

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail in Otorhinolaryngology

Fail in Otorhinolaryngology

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

97 FAA Medical College, 200712 ANUMITA GHOSE Passed appeared .
Barpeta subject(s)

98 FAA Medical College, 200713 RANTU YADAV Passed appeared .
Barpeta subject(s)

99 FAA Medical College, 200717  LAVISH KUMAR Passed appeared .
Barpeta NIRWANIYA subject(s)

100 FAA Medical College, 200718 RUPAN PAUL Passed appeared .
Barpeta subject(s)

101 FAA Medical College, 200728 JAHANGIR ALOM Passed appeared .
Barpeta subject(s)

102 FAA Medical College, 200732 HASIBUL HUSSAIN Passed appeared .
Barpeta AHMED subject(s)

103 FAA Medical College, 200735 MRINMOYEE Passed appeared .
Barpeta TALUKDAR subject(s)

104 FAA Medical College, 200736 FIROJ AHMED Passed appeared .
Barpeta subject(s)

105 FAA Medical College, 200742 HUNMILI SINGNERPI Passed appeared .
Barpeta subject(s)

106 FAA Medical College, 200755 ANJALI SHARMA Passed appeared .
Barpeta subject(s)

107 FAA Medical College, 200756 RITIKA SIHAG Passed appeared .
Barpeta subject(s)

108 FAA Medical College, 200758 AKSHA ANGELUS N Passed appeared .
Barpeta SANGMA subject(s)

109 FAA Medical College, 200761 SWATI SHARMA Passed appeared .
Barpeta subject(s)

110 FAA Medical College, 200762 MAUSAM NAYAN Passed appeared .
Barpeta subject(s)

111 Tezpur Medical College, 14101 RIDIP ENGTI Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

112 Tezpur Medical College, 14102  SATGOUKAIDOUNGEL Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

113  Tezpur Medical College, 16896 @ SWARUP KUMAR Fail Fail in Otorhinolaryngology
Tezpur SHARMA

114 Tezpur Medical College, 22605 DEBESWAR Pass
Tezpur KARMAKAR

115 Tezpur Medical College, 22609  HIMANGSHU BORO Passed appeared .
Tezpur subject(s)

116 Tezpur Medical College, 22611 ICHOSING LIEGIESE Fail Fail in Otorhinolaryngology

Tezpur

SSUHS/376/2019/Ex/5051

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

Diphu Medical College,
Diphu

SSUHS/376/2019/Ex/5051

RollNo Name

22623

22639

200768

200772

200790

200828

200829

200830

200834

200900

200906

200909

200931

200933

200945

200947

200953

200964

200977

MD. ANWAR RAISH

SHEIKH

NIKITA GHOSH

IBNUL HABIB MD

KHUBAYEB

SMITA DOLEY

SAR WAISONG

TERANG

MARTINA TUDU

FREEDOM GAYARY

RINKU BANSIWAL

TINASREE BHETWAL

MANYONG KONYAK

JAMANUR ALOM

AHMED

MUKAJJAL HOQUE

PRANAB KUMAR

SONOWAL

BIMAN HATI BARUAH

NABANITA TALUKDAR

JYOTISIKHA

CHOUDHURY

NILOTPAL HUJURI

CHINJAL SAHA

MAMHADUL ISLAM

Result

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail in Otorhinolaryngology

*Expelled in Otorhinolaryngology

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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